
ANALISIS KELAYAKAN
PERKEBUNAN KELENGKENG

PETANI MANDIRI SUTAR
by Rifky Gifanda Zai

Submission date: 29-Jun-2022 10:28PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1864630785
File name: Fakultas_Teknik_1411800086_Rifky_Gifanda_Zai.docx (77.37K)
Word count: 2901
Character count: 17894



5

5

12

17

19



1

1

11

14



1

1

3

10

15



1

1

1

1

4



1

1

1

2

8

9



4



1

1



1

1

1

13



1

6

7

8

20



2

2





18



3

16



19%
SIMILARITY INDEX

18%
INTERNET SOURCES

5%
PUBLICATIONS

5%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 8%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

ANALISIS KELAYAKAN PERKEBUNAN KELENGKENG PETANI
MANDIRI SUTAR
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

adoc.pub
Internet Source

pt.scribd.com
Internet Source

123dok.com
Internet Source

Submitted to LL Dikti IX Turnitin Consortium
Student Paper

eprints.poltektegal.ac.id
Internet Source

lifepal.co.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Fakultas Ekonomi Universitas
Indonesia
Student Paper

danielstephanus.wordpress.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Jember



9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20

Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Muhammadiyah
Surakarta
Student Paper

repository.atmaluhur.ac.id
Internet Source

senti.ft.ugm.ac.id
Internet Source

nhono-ghero.blogspot.com
Internet Source

repository.its.ac.id
Internet Source

homework18.blogspot.com
Internet Source

materi-kuliah-13.blogspot.com
Internet Source

journal.unhas.ac.id
Internet Source

docobook.com
Internet Source

repository.ub.ac.id
Internet Source

www.scribd.com
Internet Source



<1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off


